Viamed Returns Shipping Invoice

Delivery Address: Date: 16 Sep 2025 Shipper Address:
ChoiceMMed Germany GmbH RMA: Viamed

Bill Nie Viamed RN: RTS1100811 15 Station Road
Wiesenstrasse 21 Cross Hills
Dusseldorf Keighley

Germany West Yorkshire
40549 BD20 7DT

0049 211 5065 9866 +44 (0) 1535 634542

+44 (0) 1535 635582
info@viamed.co.uk

Returns Under Warranty Value for Customs : $100.00
See Attached Listing for Serial numbers and Faults

Part Number P/N / Value Description Quantity

MD300C2 2810011 MD300-C2 (MD300-D) OLED Finger 8
Tariff Code: 90181990-00

MD300C15D G/W 2810046 MD300-C15D LCD Finger Pulse Ox 1
Tariff Code: 90181990-00

MD300C29 2810050 MD300-C29 Finger Pulse Oximete 1
Tariff Code: 90181990-00

2810055 2810055 A5 OLED Finger Pulse Oximeter 4

Tariff Code: 90181990-00
2810052 2810052 A2 LED Finger Pulse Oximeter 1



Part Number

Serial Number

RMA

Fault Description

MD300C2
MD300C2
MD300C2
MD300C2
MD300C2
MD300C2
MD300C2
MD300C2
MD300C15D G/W
MD300C29
2810052
2810055
2810055
2810055
2810055

190909001821
190909001827
190909002877
190909004926
190909004943
190909004952
190909004955
190909007608
193208004903
202569976543
NFDD421787
CCAR172917
CCAR172931
CCAR172933
CCAR172967

keeps switching off
keeps switching off
Keeps switching off
Keeps switching off
Keeps switching off
Keeps switching off
Keeps switching off
Will not stay on
Numbers Erratic, numbers keep fading
No Output

Hinges Broken
Display in not central
Display not central
Display is not central
Display is not central




